COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
RFP C-25029 Bid Tab

Vendor

Cost for Bleacher
Inspections

Cost for Grandstand
Inspections

Cost for Basketball
Goal Inspections

Cost for Curtain
Inspections

Cost for Volleyball
Standard Inspections

Annual Total

Repairs 8-5 hourly
rate

Repairs after hours
hourly rate

Mark up on parts
over-cost

Travel Charges

Carroll Seating

$39,801.30

$36,665.75

$47,504.00

$8,125.00

$1,250.00

$133,346.05

$115.00

$175.00

15.00%

$520.00




